
CKCS Elementary Schedule
TUESDAY-FRIDAY

2024-25
Staff Contract Day: 7:45-3:45
Student Schedule: 8:15-3:32

K 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
MS Lunch Times

GREENE GUNWALL McBRIDE MURRAY BIE CHILDERS LAMBE
THOMP-

SON HOFFMAN LUNA
BARYEN-
BRUCH SCHORR

7:40
Individual Prep

7:50

8:00 Soft Start & Breakfast
8:00-8:25

8:15 - Start of School Day
8:10

8:20

8:30 Morning Meeting
8:25-8:458:40

8:50

Reading
8:50-10:05

9:00

9:10

9:20

9:30

9:40

9:50

10:00

10:10 Recess
10:10-10:30

Small Groups / Enrichment / Work Time
10:10-10:3010:20

10:30

Math
10:35-11:25

Math
10:35-11:25

Recess
10:30-10:5010:40

PE (W/F)
10:40-11:10

PE (T/Th)
10:40-11:10

10:50

Math
10:55-12:10

Math
10:55-12:10

See teacher's
schedule for details11:00

11:10
See teacher's

schedule for details

PE
(Th/F)

11:10-11:40

PE
(T/W)

11:10-11:40
11:20

11:30
Lunch

11:33-11:58
Lunch

11:28-11:53

6th Lunch
11:27-11:57 (30)
Recess: 11:43-11:57

11:40 Lunch
11:40-12:00 See teacher's

schedule for details
11:50

12:00 Recess
11:58-12:18

Recess
11:53-12:13 Recess

12:00-12:25
12:10 8th Lunch

12:10-12:40 (30)
Recess:12:26-12:41

12:20

TBD
PE (T/Th)

Music (W/F)
12:20-12:50

Music (T/Th)
PE (W/F)

12:20-12:50

Lunch
12:18-12:38

Lunch
12:20-12:40

Lunch
12:22-12:42 (20)12:30

Math
12:30-1:40

12:40
Recess

12:38-1:03
Recess

12:40-1:05
Recess

12:42-1:07 (25)
12:50 Art (T/Th)

PE (W/F)
12:50-1:20

PE (T/Th)
Art (W/F)
12:50-1:20

See teacher's
schedule for details 

7th Lunch
12:53-1:23 (30)

1:00

1:10

See teacher's
schedule for details 

See teacher's
schedule for details 

Math
1:15-2:15 
(T/W/Th)

(end at 1:40 on Fridays
due to of Art)

1:20

See teacher's
schedule for details 

1:30

See teacher's
schedule for details

1:40

1:50

2:00

2:10

2:20

See teacher's
schedule for details

2:30

2:40

2:50

3:00

3:10

3:20 Pack-Up & Dismissal
3:20-3:403:30


